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Single Mode Test Light Source (XQ5110)
☆ Product Description:
XQ5110 is a single mode high-stability test light source which developed by OSCOM Technology. It use DFB / LD laser as
its emission source, and equipped with the technology of automatic temperature control (ATC), automatic power
control( APC) and RS232C communication control, etc.. It can provide 1/2/3/4-channel benchtop light source, and typical
application wavelengths are 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm, 1650nm, etc. Besides, depolarization processing can be
added as needed to provide low polarization output. XQ5110 is stable , reliable, easy to operate and very suitable for optical
device testing and other applications.

☆ Applied Range：
 Optical fiber communication test
 Optical fiber sensing test
 Optical fiber device production and test
 Optical module production test
 Optical fiber communication system integration
Automatic optical test system construction

☆ Specifications：

Parameter Light Source
Type

1310nm 1490nm 1550nm 1625nm 1650nm

Light Emitting Device DFB / LD

Center Wavelength (nm) ±3

Spectrum Width（nm） ±0.5 /(-20dB)

Optical Output Power（dBm) ≥3

Fiber Type Single mode SMF-28e

Output-attenuation Step adjustment/Continuous adjustment

Short-term Stability ＜±0.005dB(15 minute）

Long-term Stability ＜±0.03dB(8 hour）

Optical Fiber Connector FC/PC、FC/UPC、FC/APC、ST/APC、SC/APC

Communication Interface RS232C/USB（optional）

Working Temperature (℃） 0 - +40

Storage Temperature(℃） -20 - +70

Working Power Supply AC100-240V/50-60Hz/3A

Dimensions（LWH） 26026090mm/33522595mm

Weight（KG) 2.5
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☆ Ordering Information：
Meter Serial
Number

Light Emitting
Device Type

Operating Wavelength Output Power Optical Output Interface

XQ5110
D=DFB
L=LD

1310nm / 1490nm
1550nm / 1625nm
1650nm / Other

3=3dBm
10=10dBm
13=13dBm

FC/UPC
FC/APC
SC/APC
ST/APC

E.g. ：XQ5110-D-1310/1550-3-FC/APC

http://www.baidu.com/link?url=4_GtzxEpsxj63hdycYWcahSxmqKlP8gfDWBYhtWXVnFFgPyfvG9EIVuDnjLkZvDKgjaj3tmdNDw09UKjI88_Hc-WtHsf1ub-5wBMj4vIQW4-6f9Fzzdcu42dJGG4tt-d
http://www.baidu.com/link?url=4_GtzxEpsxj63hdycYWcahSxmqKlP8gfDWBYhtWXVnFFgPyfvG9EIVuDnjLkZvDKgjaj3tmdNDw09UKjI88_Hc-WtHsf1ub-5wBMj4vIQW4-6f9Fzzdcu42dJGG4tt-d
http://www.oscriver.com
mailto:Sales@szoscom.com

